Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-03151

Flexible construction that conforms to irregular shapes and contours.
Hook and loop feature wraps over cable bundle allowing future access to cables.

Easy access saves assembly time and allows for easy splicing or insertion of
additional wires.

PET yarn construction offers excellent protection against cuts and abrasions.

Braided Sleeving, Hook & Loop, 2.0" Dia, PET, Black, 100 ft/bulk reel

Article Number 170-03151

Type BSHKLP200B

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Designed for the quick and easy management of wires, this expandable

sleeving has an internal hook and loop strap that is able to adhere to its
outer PET braid, delivering flexibility that allows it to fit around
odd-shaped connectors. Its color-matched hook and loop closure
provides for an easy on and off installation, as well as instant and
convenient access for harness break-outs and networks. the primary
application for this sleeving is the wrapping and bunching of cables in a
deployed situation or when frequent access to cables is necessary.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

Diameter D (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Braided Sleeving, Hook & Loop, 2.0" Dia, PET, Black, 100 ft/bulk reel

BSHKLP200B-PET-BK

100.0

30.48

0.1

2.54

50.8

2.0

50.8

50.8

0.025

0.635

Polyester (PET)



Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Use Conditions

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

UL Recognized (US)

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

PET

UL 94 V-0 FAR 25

Yes

No

For Indoor Use Only

-94°F to +257°F (-70°C to +125°C)

Yes

Yes

Yes

100

30.48
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