

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-03151

Flexible construction that conforms to irregular shapes and contours.

Hook and loop feature wraps over cable bundle allowing future access to cables.

Easy access saves assembly time and allows for easy splicing or insertion of additional wires.

PET yarn construction offers excellent protection against cuts and abrasions.

Braided Sleeving, Hook & Loop, 2.0" Dia, PET, Black, 100 ft/bulk reel

Article Number 170-03151

Type BSHKLP200B

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description

Designed for the quick and easy management of wires, this expandable sleeving has an internal hook and loop strap that is able to adhere to its outer PET braid, delivering flexibility that allows it to fit around odd-shaped connectors. Its color-matched hook and loop closure provides for an easy on and off installation, as well as instant and convenient access for harness break-outs and networks. the primary application for this sleeving is the wrapping and bunching of cables in a deployed situation or when frequent access to cables is necessary.

Short Description	Braided Sleeving, Hook & Loop, 2.0" Dia, PET, Black, 100 ft/bulk reel
Global Part Name	BSHKLP200B-PET-BK
Length L (Imperial)	100.0
Length L (Metric)	30.48
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.1
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	2.54
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	2
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	50.8
Diameter D (Imperial)	2.0
Diameter D (Metric)	50.8
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	2
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	50.8
Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	0.025
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	0.635

Material Shortcut PET

Flammability UL 94 V-0 FAR 25

Halogen Free Yes

UV Resistant (Yes/No) No

Use Conditions For Indoor Use Only

Operating Temperature -94°F to +257°F (-70°C to +125°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

UL Recognized (US)
Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 100

Package Quantity (Metric) 30.48

Customs Number 5808100000

7930 N. Faulkner Road, Milwaukee, WI 53224

Phone: (800) 537-1512 | Email: corp@htamericas.com

© 2025 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions